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AI Corporate Interiors 

3017B 2nd Ave. South 

Birmingham, AL. 35233 

Cathy Waters 

cwaters@AIbirm.com 

205-871-4599 

Burgess and Company 

2401 2nd Ave N 

Birmingham, AL 35209 

Owen Burgess 

owen@burgessinteriors.com 

205-870-7853 

Business Interiors 

2309 5th Ave. South 

Birmingham, AL 35233 

Steve Groover 

sgroover@businteriors.com 

205-939-1008 

Business Interiors 

799 James Record Rd S-A9 

Huntsville, AL 35824 

Pat McNeese 

pmcneese@businteriors.com 

256-551-0051 

Business Interiors 

1141 Lagoon Business Loop 

Montgomery, AL 36117 

Debbie Caldwell 

dcaldwell@businteriors.com 

334-396-4404 

Corporate Interiors of Alabama 

2100 Southbridge Pkwy, Ste 650 

Birmingham, AL 35209  

</span>Gail Cox 

gcox@ciainteriors.com 

205-903-0177 
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DeKalb Office Environments 

2901 2nd Ave. South 

Birmingham, AL. 35233 

Mike Terry 

mterry@dekalboffice.com 

205-930-4684 

Division 12 Consulting 

1624 Kestwick Dr. Suite #100 

Hoover, AL 35226 

Christopher Washington 

cwash@2division12.com 

205-440-2695 

Innerspaice Architectural Interiors 

2830 6th Ave. South 

Birmingham, AL. 35233 

Valerie Roberts Allen 

vroberts@innerspaice.com 

205-908-5702 

Innerspaice Architectural Interiors 

201 St. Joseph St. 

Mobile, AL. 36602 

Jim Vaughn 

jvaughn@innerspaice.com 

251-433-2559 

Innerspaice Architectural Interiors 

895 Lagoon Commercial Blvd. 

Montgomery, AL. 36117 

C. Ryan 

cryan@innerspaice.com 

334-272-0031 

Interior Elements 

2320 1st Ave. North S-110 

Birmingham, AL. 35203 

Bryan Mullens 

bmullens@in-elements.com 

205-873-4306 
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Kyle Office Supply OF/USA 

1020 21st Ave 

Tuscaloosa, AL 35401 

Drew Kyle 

dkyle@kyleofficesolutions.com 

205-345-5573 

Kyser OfficeWorks, Inc. 

2400 Spruce Street 

Montgomery, AL 36107 

Paul Klein 

pklein@kyser.com 

334-834-9400 

McAleer's Office Furniture 

3305 Springhill Ave 

Mobile, AL 36607 

Deanna Nezat 

deanna@mcaleers.com 

251-476-8555 

MeTEOR Education 

690 NE 23rd Ave 

Gainesville, FL 32609 

Darin Coleman 

dcoleman@meteoreducation.com 

352-262-9207 

Miller’s Office Furniture 

625 Noble Street 

Anniston, AL. 36202 

Phyllis Dill 

phyllisdill@cableone.net 

256-237-1641 

OFCworkscapes 

246 Cahaba Valley Parkway 

Pelham, AL 35124 

Steve Gathings 

sgathings@ofcworkscapes.com 

205-492-9937 
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Office Environments 

1827 First Ave N, Ste 101 

Birmingham, AL 35203 

Mike Miller 

mmiller@officenvironments.com 

205-215-6105 

Office Environments 

200 Westside SQ S-53 

Huntsville, AL 35824 

Susan Beam 

sbeam@officenvironements.com 

256-704-5002 

Office Equipment (OEC) 

104 E I-65 Service Rd. N 

Mobile, AL 36616 

Gerri Kennedy-Holland 

gholland@oecbi.com 

251-471-3368 

Office Interiors by OSCO 

611-B Meridian Street 

Huntsville, AL 35801 

Jimmy Worley 

jworley@oscoinc.com 

256-340-5100 

The Library Furniture Guy 

8465 Ledge Circle  

Trussville, AL 35173  

Chris Pizzuto 

chris@thelibraryfurnitureguy.com 

(205) 877-3131 
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